

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC.No.1885 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2026	<u>PK,J</u> Learned Government Pleader , on oral instructions, submits that the respondent is proposing to withdraw the impugned letter dated 28.07.2026, and therefore seeks two weeks time. Post on 31.07.2026. B/o	